
M.SC. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22029116 21941732 SHIKHA BALAYAN GENERAL 63

2 PG22126838 21711021 SILKY SAU GENERAL 61.75

3 PG22019362 21440812 RAHUL KUMAR GENERAL 57.25

4 PG22031527 21790770 NAUREEN FATIMA GENERAL 57

5 PG22029114 21941596 SUNAKSHI GUPTA GENERAL 54.75

6 PG22036122 22260093 SARKAR PRASUNKUMAR PALLABKUMAR GENERAL 54.25

7 PG22033587 21510011 ASMITA VATS GENERAL 53.5

8 PG22013761 21241813 DEBASISH MAHAPATRA GENERAL 52.25

9 PG22009888 21541449 GUNDA VISHAL GENERAL 52

10 PG22019739 21440814 NILISHA SINHA OBC 52

11 PG22014188 21620107 POONAM AWTANI GENERAL 51.25

12 PG22026936 22360484 ANSHIKA KUSHWAHA OBC 50

13 PG22102213 21150174 CHANDNI OBC 49.75

14 PG22068698 21941819 JITENDER OBC 49.5

15 PG22003652 21242256 JOLLY KUMARI OBC 49.25

16 PG22104758 21440616 AMITESH KUMAR GENERAL 48.75

17 PG22010939 22001830 RAHUL KUMAR OBC 48.5

18 PG22123975 22271312 HANNA THOMAS GENERAL 48.25

19 PG22023646 21570817 SAUMYA KUMARI GENERAL 48.25

20 PG22015804 21941458 ARJUN GUPTA GENERAL 47.5

21 PG22040139 21460064 MADHURI OBC 47.5

22 PG22111008 21790411 PRAGATI GUPTA OBC 47.5

23 PG22006209 22001207 PRANJAL AARAV GENERAL 47.25

24 PG22004186 22001292 VARSHA BHARDUAJ GENERAL 47

25 PG22096205 21941858 SATYAM YADAV OBC 46.5

26 PG22122327 21730072 DRISHTI SHRIVASTAVA GENERAL 46.5

27 PG22067276 21210441 ANURAG SAHU GENERAL 46.25

28 PG22121469 22350034 BHATT HEMA PRAKASH GENERAL 46.25

29 PG22019877 21440815 HEMA KUMARI GENERAL 45.25

30 PG22039446 21570759 VINEESHA GARG GENERAL 45

31 PG22042178 22151801 SHIBANI PANIGRAHI GENERAL 44.75

32 PG22039392 21572117 KHYATI SHARMA GENERAL 44.5

33 PG22006631 21110185 SWATI SOKAL OBC 44.5

34 PG22048697 21270087 PRAMESH SINHA OBC 44.25

35 PG22034870 21230128 MAMTA PANDA GENERAL 44

36 PG22010425 21740855 ASHLY JACOB GENERAL 43.75

37 PG22040568 21741198 AKASH S MOOLEPARAMBIL GENERAL 43.75

38 PG22083830 22360467 RAJAT VERMA OBC 43.75

39 PG22122287 22001822 NIKHIL RAJ OBC 43.5

40 PG22123362 21820208 JITENDER SINGH OBC 43.5

41 PG22015410 21980064 AMIT GENERAL 43.5

42 PG22092024 22220045 NEHA BHARTI OBC 43

43 PG22050219 21941783 RASHIKA MADAAN SC 43

44 PG22080299 21480279 ROHIT DALAL GENERAL 42.75

45 PG22000123 22360433 ANKITA KHARE GENERAL 42.5

UNRESERVED CATEGORY



M.SC. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
46 PG22126482 21941630 MANISHA VERMA OBC 42.5

47 PG22019162 21490744 ASHISH PRATIM MAHANTA GENERAL 42.25

48 PG22067336 21601185 SANDEEP KOUR OBC 42

49 PG22011162 21941587 TARUN BHATI GENERAL 41.75

50 PG22020162 21460104 AKSHITA AGRAWAL GENERAL 41.5

51 PG22009052 21941584 SHUBHANSHI RANJAN GENERAL 41.25

52 PG22025993 21941914 VIDHI SHARMA GENERAL 41.25

53 PG22036743 21720963 GAURAB GAIN SC 41.25

54 PG22030061 22001319 RAUSHAN KUMAR JHA GENERAL 41

55 PG22015309 21941589 SHUBHAM KAUSHIK GENERAL 40.75

56 PG22040403 21941602 SHREYA SHARMA GENERAL 40.5

57 PG22106620 22151827 AMBUJ KUMAR PATEL OBC 40.25

58 PG22093067 21821311 NACHITA OBC 40.25

59 PG22075474 21520229 POOJA KUMARI GENERAL 40

60 PG22024515 21330884 SANGEETA MOHANTY GENERAL 40

61 PG22081297 21572119 UMANG LODHA GENERAL 40

62 PG22014831 21941693 MANISHA KUMARI GENERAL 40

63 PG22029909 22020201 BRIJESH CHANDRA MISHRA GENERAL 39.75

64 PG22126874 21490732 ISHANI SINGH GENERAL 39

65 PG22053040 22360460 UTTAM SINGH OBC 39

66 PG22045846 21930145 PRIYA RAJKUMAR THAWKAR OBC 39

67 PG22040402 21941601 ASHMIT MITTAL GENERAL 38.75

68 PG22044873 21942892 KRISHNA KANHAIYA GENERAL 38.75

69 PG22020542 22360483 MANSI RAI GENERAL 38.75

70 PG22017846 21752853 MUHAMMED SHAHINSHA  A OBC 38.5

71 PG22111414 21480354 SAKSHI SHARMA GENERAL 38.5

72 PG22016580 22120125 PREETI HOODA GENERAL 38.5

73 PG22012238 21940792 DEEPIKA KATHAYAT GENERAL 38.25

74 PG22123244 21941501 P KRITIKA GENERAL 38

75 PG22071305 21241161 RITUL MISHRA GENERAL 37.75

76 PG22020002 21730075 ZEENAT SAYYAD GENERAL 37.5

77 PG22023994 21941713 SWATI YADAV OBC 37.5

78 PG22050754 21641735 SARANG J OBC 37

79 PG22022263 21941594 BARKAT ALI GENERAL 37

80 PG22018553 21941702 SHALINEE DATTA GENERAL 36.75

81 PG22022716 21090203 PRIYA PAUL GENERAL 36.75

82 PG22018297 21440811 ARPITA RAJ GENERAL 36.75

83 PG22048087 22130238 SMRUTISIKHA MOHANTY GENERAL 36.75

84 PG22115155 21480693 PRAGATI OBC 36.75

85 PG22079137 21490309 MADHURJYA DAS GENERAL 36.5

86 PG22036517 21641733 MOBIN RAJ VC OBC 36.25

87 PG22055860 21700954 HAZEL ELDHOSE GENERAL 36.25

88 PG22091265 21601193 KAJAL SC 36.25

89 PG22072776 21711011 RITIK SINHA GENERAL 36.25

90 PG22002028 21570742 INDU SAINI OBC 35.75

91 PG22013794 21941690 MOHIT KOCHAR OBC 35.75



M.SC. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
92 PG22079062 22101717 SONAMUNI MURMU ST 35.25

93 PG22083001 22360466 ANKIT SINGH DINESH OBC 35

94 PG22037288 22020249 SARVESH KUMAR YADAV OBC 35

95 PG22050722 21541455 MULAKALAPALLI  NIHARIKA GENERAL 35

96 PG22001483 22210047 KHUSHBU OBC 35

97 PG22083580 21711784 ANKITA MALU GENERAL 34.75

98 PG22060431 21570769 AKANKSHA UPADHYAY GENERAL 34.5

99 PG22011990 21242344 TUSHAR NILIMA SUBHANKARI GENERAL 34.5

100 PG22066925 21620108 RUCHIKA SHRIMALI GENERAL 34.5

101 PG22009830 21941585 SIMMI GUPTA GENERAL 34.25

102 PG22125716 21572122 PRACHI CHAUDHARY GENERAL 34.25

103 PG22004808 21020188 ASHI VARSHNEY GENERAL 34.25

104 PG22103304 21390111 DIVYANSH BHADIAR GENERAL 34

105 PG22039388 22120047 YOGESH KUMAR GENERAL 33.75

106 PG22022634 21941710 MAMTA SUTHAR OBC 33.5

107 PG22022843 21940662 KALPNA GENERAL 33.25

108 PG22025070 21241629 ASISH KUMAR PRADHAN OBC 33

109 PG22007863 21601133 CH AFTAB AHMED ROHEEL ST 33

110 PG22104470 21700819 AZHAR JAMAL M OBC 33

111 PG22116970 22001837 SHREYA GENERAL 32.75

112 PG22071331 22080049 GADHIYA PRIYANSHI KISHORBHAI GENERAL 32.75

113 PG22024880 22101468 SUPRIYA BHARATI OBC 32.75

114 PG22125848 21941946 POOJA KUMARI OBC 32.75

115 PG22077733 22270540 REVATHI G S OBC 32.5

116 PG22026220 21942197 AKHIL NAZIM M K OBC 32.5

117 PG22118810 21110450 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA GENERAL 32.25

118 PG22014864 21980062 POOJA SHARMA GENERAL 32.25

119 PG22045608 21242391 ARCHANA PRIYADARSHINI JENA GENERAL 32.25

120 PG22007074 21941674 SHALINI SHARMA GENERAL 32.25

121 PG22045648 21330899 SHRUTI SMITA MALIK SC 32

122 PG22064028 21941478 ADITI GENERAL 32

123 PG22027425 21541500 GNYANA JYOTHI MEGHAVATH ST 32

124 PG22091839 21570655 DIVYA ROLANIYA OBC 32

125 PG22024576 21960613 SUDHEESHMA S OBC 31.75

126 PG22070612 21020340 UDISHA DAGUR OBC 31.5

127 PG22060289 21480336 SWETA KUMARI OBC 31.25

128 PG22117399 21942199 SAPNA MEENA ST 31.25

129 PG22127781 21600582 SARITA ARYA SC 31.25

130 PG22063939 21110297 ARTI YADAV OBC 31

131 PG22074489 21752198 UNNIMAYA  P C GENERAL 30.75

132 PG22033793 22001326 PREM KUMAR OBC 30.75

133 PG22039779 21700798 SHUAIB KHASSIN OBC 30.75

134 PG22034264 22340050 KULKARNI ABOLI AMOD GENERAL 30.5

135 PG22077482 21941831 SUDIKSHA SC 30.5

136 PG22000345 21360277 RAJ AMRITAM GENERAL 30.25

137 PG22037328 22020232 RAVI SHANKER OBC 30.25



M.SC. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
138 PG22090890 21500100 NIDHI BHATT GENERAL 30.25

139 PG22119133 21821275 PRIYANKA KUMARI OBC 30

140 PG22025992 21571288 KRITI CHULET GENERAL 30

141 PG22001191 21030107 YUG PANDYA GENERAL 29.75

142 PG22038651 22170199 RENUKA CHOUDHARY OBC 29.75

143 PG22125755 21941900 PRIYA YADAV OBC 29.5

144 PG22047419 21620121 SUMAN KUMARI GENERAL 29.5

145 PG22004505 21020187 MAHIMA SINGH KUNTAL GENERAL 29.5

146 PG22027072 21941913 RAVINA SC 29.25

147 PG22119611 22210055 BHARATI GENERAL 29

148 PG22105342 21490923 PRERONA GOSWAMI GENERAL 29

149 PG22055675 21790464 IMRAN AHMAD OBC 29

150 PG22005174 21620126 NIKHIL MEHRA OBC 29

151 PG22081443 21821914 KARUNA OBC 28.75

152 PG22003904 21460103 NITISH GUPTA OBC 28.75

153 PG22038511 21940157 RAJA VIVEK VARDHAN KANCHERLA SC 28.75

154 PG22017254 21941696 ANURADHA OBC 28.5

155 PG22014410 21490749 AYONTIKA DEB CHOWDHURY GENERAL 28.25

156 PG22085933 21570784 ANTIMA SINGH SC 28.25

157 PG22078690 21490595 TASSO YARANG ST 28

158 PG22059525 21390113 ANJALI SHARMA GENERAL 27.75

159 PG22075815 21941615 VANSHIKA PACHAURI GENERAL 27.75

160 PG22022327 22000820 MANSHI KUMARI NEHA GENERAL 27.75

161 PG22104999 22001357 RASHMI KUMARI GENERAL 27.5

162 PG22012758 21660297 BANAVATH MANJULA ST 27.5

163 PG22025469 21941716 ABU NASR GENERAL 27.5

164 PG22024465 21960612 HITHISHA K S OBC 27.25

165 PG22036579 21570801 NEHA ANAND GENERAL 27.25

166 PG22007845 21941678 POOJA GENERAL 27.25

167 PG22094279 22350064 SINGH POOJA RUDRAPRATAP GENERAL 27.25

168 PG22008046 21850158 ANUSHKA TYAGI GENERAL 26.75

169 PG22013124 21821213 RAJAT KUMAR OBC 26.5

170 PG22028345 22001831 SHIMPY KUMARI OBC 26.5

171 PG22038106 21090321 AJAY SHARMA GENERAL 26.25

172 PG22001001 21790434 SAUMYA SINGH GENERAL 26.25

173 PG22118333 22120220 MANSI GENERAL 26.25

174 PG22031960 21610205 JAGRITI SHARMA OBC 26

175 PG22069198 21360123 NITESH KUMAR GENERAL 26

176 PG22040592 22001227 VAIBHAV RAJHANS OBC 26

177 PG22106083 21570792 PAVAN KUMAR BAIRWA SC 26

178 PG22115390 21120262 RISHI RAJ OBC 26

179 PG22001100 21110459 KRATI KAPOOR GENERAL 25.75

180 PG22020231 22001309 MANSI PRAKASH GENERAL 25.75

181 PG22109310 21570628 VINITA SHARMA GENERAL 25.5

182 PG22115576 21570697 RISHI RAJ MEENA ST 25.5

183 PG22007139 21570717 MAANSI RAI GENERAL 25.25



M.SC. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
184 PG22037958 21541726 YERRA SAI CHARAN REDDY GENERAL 25.25

185 PG22023171 21330882 AKASH BEHERA SC 25.25

186 PG22040882 22120136 DEEPTI GENERAL 25

187 PG22082864 21770107 MONIKA DEVI SC 24.75

188 PG22027969 22152178 MANGAL PADHAN OBC 24.75

189 PG22086182 21941849 POOJA TOMAR GENERAL 24.75

190 PG22035558 21941752 AARTI GENERAL 24.5

191 PG22127488 22350040 ARADHANA YADAV GENERAL 24.5

192 PG22025193 21730055 SHIVANGI TYAGI GENERAL 24.25

193 PG22097526 21480138 YADUVINDER OBC 24.25

194 PG22127662 22350072 TIWARI SHIVANGINI DAYASHANKAR GENERAL 24.25

195 PG22122903 21572121 SAPNA SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 24.25

196 PG22002208 22001826 AAKANKSHA BHARATI GENERAL 24

197 PG22105476 21600356 ADARSH RAINA GENERAL 24

198 PG22022428 21241612 MITU MAHAPATRA GENERAL 23.75

199 PG22035274 21200008 ARTI HEMBROM ST 23.75

200 PG22082624 21610161 TAPAS KUMAR MOHANTA OBC 23.75

201 PG22067764 21880104 PANDEY ABHISHEK SHATRUHAN GENERAL 23.75

202 PG22017611 22101515 SHALINI KUMARI OBC 23.75

203 PG22018874 21942765 RITU KESARWANI GENERAL 23

204 PG22065268 21242497 MAHIMA RAJU GENERAL 23

205 PG22107345 21330931 MANINI MADHUSMITA SC 23

206 PG22029056 21870156 POOJA KASHYAP OBC 22.75

207 PG22003461 21821209 KARAMVEER SC 22.75

208 PG22025978 22220043 ANUMEHA KUMARI GENERAL 22.75

209 PG22127624 21941881 KAJAL JAIN GENERAL 22.5

210 PG22015704 21870170 KUMAR GAUTAM ST 22.5

211 PG22014558 21941445 DEEPA KAIN SC 22.5

212 PG22046745 21570762 AKSHAY KUMAR SAINI OBC 21.75

213 PG22098403 21942203 RAVINDRA SINGH KARDAM SC 21.5

214 PG22008615 21941634 MANSI SINGH GENERAL 21.5

215 PG22080862 21340056 ARVIND KUMAR OBC 21.5



M.SC. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22019739 21440814 NILISHA SINHA OBC 52

2 PG22026936 22360484 ANSHIKA KUSHWAHA OBC 50

3 PG22102213 21150174 CHANDNI OBC 49.75

4 PG22068698 21941819 JITENDER OBC 49.5

5 PG22003652 21242256 JOLLY KUMARI OBC 49.25

6 PG22010939 22001830 RAHUL KUMAR OBC 48.5

7 PG22040139 21460064 MADHURI OBC 47.5

8 PG22111008 21790411 PRAGATI GUPTA OBC 47.5

9 PG22096205 21941858 SATYAM YADAV OBC 46.5

10 PG22006631 21110185 SWATI SOKAL OBC 44.5

11 PG22048697 21270087 PRAMESH SINHA OBC 44.25

12 PG22083830 22360467 RAJAT VERMA OBC 43.75

13 PG22122287 22001822 NIKHIL RAJ OBC 43.5

14 PG22123362 21820208 JITENDER SINGH OBC 43.5

15 PG22092024 22220045 NEHA BHARTI OBC 43

16 PG22126482 21941630 MANISHA VERMA OBC 42.5

17 PG22067336 21601185 SANDEEP KOUR OBC 42

18 PG22106620 22151827 AMBUJ KUMAR PATEL OBC 40.25

19 PG22093067 21821311 NACHITA OBC 40.25

20 PG22053040 22360460 UTTAM SINGH OBC 39

21 PG22045846 21930145 PRIYA RAJKUMAR THAWKAR OBC 39

22 PG22017846 21752853 MUHAMMED SHAHINSHA  A OBC 38.5

23 PG22023994 21941713 SWATI YADAV OBC 37.5

24 PG22050754 21641735 SARANG J OBC 37

25 PG22115155 21480693 PRAGATI OBC 36.75

26 PG22036517 21641733 MOBIN RAJ VC OBC 36.25

27 PG22002028 21570742 INDU SAINI OBC 35.75

28 PG22013794 21941690 MOHIT KOCHAR OBC 35.75

29 PG22083001 22360466 ANKIT SINGH DINESH OBC 35

30 PG22037288 22020249 SARVESH KUMAR YADAV OBC 35

31 PG22001483 22210047 KHUSHBU OBC 35

32 PG22022634 21941710 MAMTA SUTHAR OBC 33.5

33 PG22025070 21241629 ASISH KUMAR PRADHAN OBC 33

34 PG22104470 21700819 AZHAR JAMAL M OBC 33

35 PG22024880 22101468 SUPRIYA BHARATI OBC 32.75

36 PG22125848 21941946 POOJA KUMARI OBC 32.75

37 PG22077733 22270540 REVATHI G S OBC 32.5

38 PG22026220 21942197 AKHIL NAZIM M K OBC 32.5

39 PG22091839 21570655 DIVYA ROLANIYA OBC 32

40 PG22024576 21960613 SUDHEESHMA S OBC 31.75

41 PG22070612 21020340 UDISHA DAGUR OBC 31.5

42 PG22060289 21480336 SWETA KUMARI OBC 31.25

43 PG22063939 21110297 ARTI YADAV OBC 31

44 PG22033793 22001326 PREM KUMAR OBC 30.75

45 PG22039779 21700798 SHUAIB KHASSIN OBC 30.75

OBC CATEGORY



M.SC. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
46 PG22037328 22020232 RAVI SHANKER OBC 30.25

47 PG22119133 21821275 PRIYANKA KUMARI OBC 30

48 PG22038651 22170199 RENUKA CHOUDHARY OBC 29.75

49 PG22125755 21941900 PRIYA YADAV OBC 29.5

50 PG22055675 21790464 IMRAN AHMAD OBC 29

51 PG22005174 21620126 NIKHIL MEHRA OBC 29

52 PG22081443 21821914 KARUNA OBC 28.75

53 PG22003904 21460103 NITISH GUPTA OBC 28.75

54 PG22017254 21941696 ANURADHA OBC 28.5

55 PG22024465 21960612 HITHISHA K S OBC 27.25

56 PG22013124 21821213 RAJAT KUMAR OBC 26.5

57 PG22028345 22001831 SHIMPY KUMARI OBC 26.5

58 PG22031960 21610205 JAGRITI SHARMA OBC 26

59 PG22040592 22001227 VAIBHAV RAJHANS OBC 26

60 PG22115390 21120262 RISHI RAJ OBC 26

61 PG22027969 22152178 MANGAL PADHAN OBC 24.75

62 PG22097526 21480138 YADUVINDER OBC 24.25

63 PG22082624 21610161 TAPAS KUMAR MOHANTA OBC 23.75

64 PG22017611 22101515 SHALINI KUMARI OBC 23.75

65 PG22029056 21870156 POOJA KASHYAP OBC 22.75

66 PG22046745 21570762 AKSHAY KUMAR SAINI OBC 21.75

67 PG22080862 21340056 ARVIND KUMAR OBC 21.5



M.SC. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22050219 21941783 RASHIKA MADAAN SC 43

2 PG22036743 21720963 GAURAB GAIN SC 41.25

3 PG22091265 21601193 KAJAL SC 36.25

4 PG22045648 21330899 SHRUTI SMITA MALIK SC 32

5 PG22127781 21600582 SARITA ARYA SC 31.25

6 PG22077482 21941831 SUDIKSHA SC 30.5

7 PG22027072 21941913 RAVINA SC 29.25

8 PG22038511 21940157 RAJA VIVEK VARDHAN KANCHERLA SC 28.75

9 PG22085933 21570784 ANTIMA SINGH SC 28.25

10 PG22106083 21570792 PAVAN KUMAR BAIRWA SC 26

11 PG22023171 21330882 AKASH BEHERA SC 25.25

12 PG22082864 21770107 MONIKA DEVI SC 24.75

13 PG22107345 21330931 MANINI MADHUSMITA SC 23

14 PG22003461 21821209 KARAMVEER SC 22.75

15 PG22014558 21941445 DEEPA KAIN SC 22.5

16 PG22098403 21942203 RAVINDRA SINGH KARDAM SC 21.5

SC CATEGORY



M.SC. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22079062 22101717 SONAMUNI MURMU ST 35.25

2 PG22007863 21601133 CH AFTAB AHMED ROHEEL ST 33

3 PG22027425 21541500 GNYANA JYOTHI MEGHAVATH ST 32

4 PG22117399 21942199 SAPNA MEENA ST 31.25

5 PG22078690 21490595 TASSO YARANG ST 28

6 PG22012758 21660297 BANAVATH MANJULA ST 27.5

7 PG22115576 21570697 RISHI RAJ MEENA ST 25.5

8 PG22035274 21200008 ARTI HEMBROM ST 23.75

9 PG22015704 21870170 KUMAR GAUTAM ST 22.5

ST CATEGORY



M.SC. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks
1 PG22019362 21440812 RAHUL KUMAR GENERAL 57.25

2 PG22009888 21541449 GUNDA VISHAL GENERAL 52

3 PG22104758 21440616 AMITESH KUMAR GENERAL 48.75

4 PG22006209 22001207 PRANJAL AARAV GENERAL 47.25

5 PG22019877 21440815 HEMA KUMARI GENERAL 45.25

6 PG22015410 21980064 AMIT GENERAL 43.5

7 PG22011162 21941587 TARUN BHATI GENERAL 41.75

8 PG22030061 22001319 RAUSHAN KUMAR JHA GENERAL 41

9 PG22126874 21490732 ISHANI SINGH GENERAL 39

10 PG22044873 21942892 KRISHNA KANHAIYA GENERAL 38.75

11 PG22020542 22360483 MANSI RAI GENERAL 38.75

12 PG22111414 21480354 SAKSHI SHARMA GENERAL 38.5

13 PG22016580 22120125 PREETI HOODA GENERAL 38.5

14 PG22004808 21020188 ASHI VARSHNEY GENERAL 34.25

15 PG22103304 21390111 DIVYANSH BHADIAR GENERAL 34

16 PG22022843 21940662 KALPNA GENERAL 33.25

17 PG22071331 22080049 GADHIYA PRIYANSHI KISHORBHAI GENERAL 32.75

18 PG22045608 21242391 ARCHANA PRIYADARSHINI JENA GENERAL 32.25

19 PG22004505 21020187 MAHIMA SINGH KUNTAL GENERAL 29.5

20 PG22022327 22000820 MANSHI KUMARI NEHA GENERAL 27.75

21 PG22036579 21570801 NEHA ANAND GENERAL 27.25

22 PG22069198 21360123 NITESH KUMAR GENERAL 26

23 PG22040882 22120136 DEEPTI GENERAL 25

24 PG22122903 21572121 SAPNA SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 24.25

25 PG22018874 21942765 RITU KESARWANI GENERAL 23

EWS CATEGORY



M.SC. ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 PG22067336 21601185 SANDEEP KOUR OBC 42

2 PG22025469 21941716 ABU NASR GENERAL 27.5

3 PG22105476 21600356 ADARSH RAINA GENERAL 24

4 PG22025978 22220043 ANUMEHA KUMARI GENERAL 22.75

PWD CATEGORY


